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Name

KAZHAOYPHZ NANATIQTH
PETSAS DIMITRIS

NAQTAZ NMANOX
KYPIAKOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
AOGANAZOMNOYAOZ NIKOZ
KOAOKOTZAZ INQProx
ZADEIPAKHZ ANTONHX
AABOYPAHZ NIKOX

KOYZHZ MANATIQTHZ
KAPYAHZ XTEAIOZ

FQroAOz XPHZTOX
AAAMOIOYAOY MAXH
KOYZIABEAOZ AHMHTPHX
MNAMAXPIZTOMOYAOZ 2MYPOZ
2IMOYAHZ MNAYAOZ METPOZ
NAMNAZQTHPIOY BAZIAHZ
NIATKOYPAZ XPIZTOZ

NIKOAAKOINMOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

KAPAAHZ NIKOX
TZIMMNOMANNHZ AHMHTPHX
TPY®QNOIMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
ANAZTAZOIMNOYAOZ ANIOZTONOZ
TPIXAKH A®GPOAITH
FTANNAKOITOYAQY IOYAIA
MAHERAS STATHIS

BAAXQY NIKH

TZOYAH ANAZTAZIA

PEBEAOX KQXTAZ

OIKONOMOY IQANNHZ
MNMAPAZKEYOINOYAOZ NIKOZ
VELISSARIS PANAGIOTIS
BAZINAKOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHE
KQXTOMOYAOZ ~TPATOZ
FOrioz NIKOANAOZ

MNAPAZKEYOIOYAOX
XPYZOBANANTHZ

APAQYZOZ IQPIroz

AINAAZ NMANATIQTHX

TZIMAY ©0AQPHZ
KOYAETOY MAPIA

GAVALOS NIKOS

KOTZQONHZ ZMHAIOX

KATZHX ZTPATOZ

MEIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOX
MMNAPTZINA AGANAZIA
TZANETOZ AIONYZIOZ
MALLIARIS NIKOLAOS
TAYAOMNOYAOZ APIZTEIAHZ
LIAROMATIS SAKIS

KOLOKAS KONSTANTINOS
OIKONOMOY AHMHTPHZ
KQONZTANTOMOYAOY KATEPINA
=YNH EYANOIA
SMHAIQTOMOYAOZ FrEQPTIOX
MNAQTAZ TEQPTIOX
FKINTZIPH ANNA

TZOYAH AIKATEPINH- XPIZTINA
MIMITKA BEPONIKA

Gender AG
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M40+
M40+
M15-39
M15-39
M15-39
M40+
M40+
M40+
M15-39
M15-39
M40+
F40+
M40+
M40+
M40+
M40+
M40+

M40+

M40+
M40+
M15-39
M40+
F40+
F40+
M15-39
F15-39
F15-39
M40+
M15-39
M15-39
M40+
M40+
M40+
M40+

M15-39

M40+
M40+
M40+
F40+
M40+

M40+
M15-39
F40+
M15-39
M15-39
M40+
M40+
M15-39
M40+
F15-39
F15-39
M15-39
M40+
F15-39

F15-39

F40+

Gun Time

0:31:12,7
0:31:56,2
0:31:58,0
0:32:38,6
0:33:57,7
0:35:22,5
0:36:10,5
0:38:25,5
0:38:56,2
0:40:13,1
0:41:29,8
0:41:51,8
0:41:59,7
0:42:23,9
0:42:25,3
0:43:43,0
0:43:55,3

0:44:35,4

0:44:57,7
0:44:57,9
0:45:02,5
0:45:59,7
0:46:52,1
0:46:52,2
0:47:15,1
0:47:17,7
0:47:48,8
0:47:56,4
0:48:07,3
0:48:18,8
0:48:26,4
0:48:55,7
0:49:23,1
0:49:23,3

0:49:24,7

0:49:46,9
0:50:01,9
0:50:38,7
0:50:42,1
0:50:45,4
0:50:55,6
0:51:01,2
0:52:35,9
0:53:23,9
0:54:06,3
0:54:08,3
0:54:20,8
0:54:56,0
0:55:03,3
0:56:37,9
0:56:48,0
0:57:29,3
0:58:10,5
0:58:43,4
0:59:14,6

0:59:42,5

1:01:16,9

Chip Time

0:31:11,9
0:31:54,5
0:31:57,3
0:32:38,6
0:33:57,7
0:35:22,2
0:36:10,5
0:38:25,3
0:38:53,8
0:40:10,7
0:41:27,6
0:41:51,5
0:41:55,3
0:42:20,7
0:42:22,8
0:43:38,7
0:43:52,8

0:44:34,0

0:44:56,4
0:44:52,8
0:45:00,1
0:45:58,3
0:46:51,8
0:46:52,2
0:47:10,2
0:47:15,1
0:47:48,8
0:47:49,8
0:48:00,6
0:48:18,8
0:48:24,8
0:48:52,8
0:49:18,1
0:49:20,1

0:49:15,4

0:49:43,8
0:49:54,9
0:50:36,9
0:50:42,0
0:50:37,0
0:50:53,6
0:50:53,6
0:52:31,5
0:53:22,9
0:54:04,6
0:54:03,4
0:54:18,6
0:54:48,2
0:54:57,4
0:56:30,7
0:56:44,9
0:57:26,0
0:58:04,4
0:58:40,2
0:59:05,6

0:59:37,3

1:01:15,3

Club

HELLENiIQ ENERGY

Olympia runners
AvegdptnTog
RUN AMALIADA

ATOMIKA

Helleniq Energy
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
RUN AMALIADA
OLYMPIA RUNNERS
Ayetr

HELLENIQ ENERGY

Run amaliada

lupvaoTipio 'YMNAZION

Hellenic Energy

HELLENIQ ENERGY
Olympia runners

Juniors academy
AvegdptnTog
HELLENIQ ENERGY

Maykougava

Kolokas
JUNIORS FC

Spata
ABAnon Mupyou

ABANTIKOG ZUANoyog Kapdte MaynTég
HAgiag

Apopeig Zaxdpwg

pace/km

4:09
4:15
4:15
4:21
4:31
4:42
4:49
5:07
5:11
5:21
5:31
5:34
5:35
5:39
5:39
5:49
5:51

5:56

5:59
5:59
6:00
6:07
6:14
6:14
6:18
6:18
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:26
6:27
6:31
6:35
6:35

6:35

6:38
6:40
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
7:00
7:07
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:19
7:20
7:33
7:34
7:39
7:45
7:49
7:53

7:57
8:10



rank

Place Gend rankAge Bib Name Gender AG Gun Time Chip Time Club pace/km
er
58 46 28 754 KANAKOINOYAOZ NIKOZ M M40+  1:01:18,0 1:01:04,9 8:10
59 13 4 719 AAEZIAH EYAITEAIA F F40+  1:03:40,6 1:03:37,0 ®iIAaBANTIKOG MUpyoU 8:29
60 14 5 824 ZANAKA'EOH F F40+  1:03:40,6 1:03:36,9 8:29
61 47 29 776 KOYPAMMAZ AHMHTPHZ M M40+  1:04:23,3 1:04:23,3 XAY MEXXHNIAZ 8:35
62 15 6 753 KABBAGA OEOAQPA F F40+ 1:05:11,3 1:05:10,1 8:41
63 16 7 788 MANIATH EIPHNH F F15-39 1:05:11,6 1:05:08,0 Xwpig 8:41
64 48 15 739 TIANNAKOYAIAZ AIONYZIOX M M15-39  1:05:20,7 1:05:20,7 T.Z. AOGAHZH 8:42
65 49 30 841 TZQAHZ KONZTANTINOZ M M40+  1:06:14,2 1:06:12,9 8:49
66 17 7 787 NOYMIQTH ZAXAPOYAA-MAPIA F F40+ 1:07:22,5 1:07:09,0 8:58
67 18 8 823 PHIANIKH F F40+  1:08:06,8 1:07:57,1 9:04
68 19 9 861 MMIMMIKOY BAZIAIKH F F40+  1:08:07,5 1:08:03,1 9:04
69 50 2 793 MMAANAZKAZ MNQProx M 1:09:06,9 1:08:58,1 Olympia Runners ?? 9:12
70 20 8 724 ANAPIQTH MANTQ F F15-39 1:09:22,9 1:09:22,9 9:15
71 21 9 741 TKINTZIPH ANNA F F15-39  1:09:23,9 1:09:18,3 ABAnon Mupyou 9:15
72 51 31 746 AINAAZ TAKHZ M M40+  1:09:25,3  1:09:19,4 Olympia runners 9:15
73 22 10 830 TEPZOMNOYAOY OATA F F40+  1:10:03,6 1:10:03,6 ... 9:20
74 23 10 736 TAZEMIAOY PAGAEANA F F15-39 1:11:06,6 1:11:00,6 The Kats Team 9:28
75 52 32 804 NTEMAPINHXZ POAANAOZX M M40+  1:11:09,1 1:11:06,9 9:29
76 53 33 831 TZABAPAXIQPIrox M M40+  1:11:42,4 1:11:42,4 9:33
77 24 11 734 BEPIETHAPETH F F40+ 1:13:02,4 1:12:57,8 9:44
78 54 16 868 TZOYAHZ ANAZTAZIIOZ M M15-39 1:13:04,1 1:12:59,0 9:44
79 55 34 846 OYTANIAHZ NEKTAPIOZ M M40+  1:17:12,8 1:17:03,5 10:17
80 25 12 811 TMANTH AAMMNPINH F F40+  1:21:04,7 1:20:58,3 10:48
81 26 13 810 TIANTH AITEAIKH F F40+ 1:21:11,2 1:21:02,7 5 dnyoTik6 10:49
82 27 14 803 NTAAIAKOYPA MAPIA F F40+ 1:31:11,7 1:31:01,2 Olympia Runners ?? 12:09
83 28 15 845 OPAIMKOY KYMNAPIZZQ F F40+  1:31:13,1 1:31:03,2 Aiolog 12:09
84 29 16 854 BEPIETH AAE=ANAPA F F40+  1:35:07,1 1:35:02,5 12:40
85 30 17 856 AIPIAIQTH XAPA F F40+  1:35:07,3 1:35:02,2 12:40
86 31 18 855 AAE=ANAPOINOYAOY ANNA F F40+  1:35:08,8 1:35:03,5 12:41
1500
Place ;ir:jke? rankAge Bib Name Gender AG Gun Time  Chip Time Club pace/km
1 1 -1 1544 MIXOZ rEQPTIOX M 0:03:57,4 0:03:52,7 KENTPO MNMOAEMIKQN TEXNQN 2:38
2 2 -1 1586 MAMOYTZOINAN/AOZ AIONYZHZ M 0:03:58,7 0:03:45,3 2:39
3 3 A 1526 I?FEF%\%PZOHOY’\OZ ETEOKAHZ 0:03:58,8 0:03:453 Juniors academy 2:39
4 4 1507 ANAZTAZOMOYAOZ ZTAYPOZ M 0:03:58,8 0:03:45,1 T.ZABAnon 2:39
5 5 2 1538 KYPIAKOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX M 0:04:00,8 0:03:46,2 Kevtpo MoAepikwyv Texvwv 2:40
6 1 -1 1515 TTANNOINOYAQOY ZQH F 0:04:03,2 0:03:49,4 Kmjpa ZraupoTrouAou 2:42
7 6 3 1508 ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ MNQProx M 0:04:34,1 0:04:20,6 .2 ABAnon 3:02
8 2 - 1548 MMOZINAKH AGANASIA F 0:04:39.6  0:04:23,1 ﬁ‘;ﬁ’;\‘;fguﬁoe:\)"'z” (Mavayiiom 3:06
9 7 4 1550 NIKOAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAZ M 0:04:43,4 0:04:30,2 506 dnuoTIKG 3:08
10 3 -1 1542 MAXAIPA NIKH F 0:04:48,9 0:04:33,3 T. Z.ABAnon 3:12
11 8 5 1590 POYMEAIQTHZ ANTQNIOX M 0:04:59,7 0:04:43,8 3:19
12 9 6 731  TIANNOIMOYAOZ ®QTHX M 0:05:02,0 0:04:47,7 3:21
13 4 1 1554 MANATIQTOMOYAQY EAENA F 0:05:04,6 0:05:00,3 EAENA 3:23
14 10 7 1536 KOYAOYPHZ ZQTHPHZ M 0:05:07,8 0:04:53,6 3:25
15 11 8 1563 MIKEAZ TEQPTIOX M 0:05:12,3 0:04:57,9 ABAnon MNupyou 3:28
16 12 9 728 TIAMAMOYAIAHZ TIQPrOxz M 0:05:17,6  0:04:59,0 3:31
17 13 10 1517 TIOBANHZ AIONYZHX M 0:05:17,7 0:05:03,0 Avayévvnon 3:31
18 14 11 1529 KAKAPAKHZ MANATIQTHZ M 0:05:17,8 0:05:02,4 ' AOGAHZH MNYProy 3:31
19 15 12 1540 AAMMNPOMNOYAOXZ AHMHTPHX M 0:05:25,5 0:05:09,6 Dimitris 3:36
20 16 13 1537 KOYAOYPHZ zMYPOZ M 0:05:46,5 0:05:30,4 3:50
21 17 14 726 TMAMAMOYAIAHEZ MENEAAOZ M 0:05:54,1 0:05:36,5 3:56
22 18 1 1533 KAYKAZX ZMYPIAQN M A13-15 0:06:44,5 0:06:41,4 4:29
23 19 1 1585 MAMOYTZOINAN/AOZ NIKOX M A9-12  0:06:53,8 0:06:52,7 4:35
24 5 1 1509 ANTIOXQOY MAPIA F K13-15 0:06:56,4 0:06:54,9 Avayevvnaon Mupyou 4:37
25 20 15 1556 MAMANAPEOY INQProx M 0:07:09,5 0:06:53,7 .o abAnon 4:46



rank

Place Gend rankAge Bib Name Gender AG Gun Time Chip Time Club pace/km
er
26 21 1 1532 KAYKAZ AEQNIAAS M A16-18 0:07:259 0:07:21,4 457
27 2 2 1549 MYAQNAS STAYPOS M A16-18 0:08:054 0:08:02,3 5:23
28 23 2 729 MAMAFEQPTIOY AXIAAEAS M A13-15 0:08:07,2 0:08:04,8 5:24
29 6 1 1564 MAQTA NEKTAPIA F K9-12  0:08:12,4 0:08:10,3 Spata 5:28
30 24 3 1568 EKIMHZ MAPIOE -AIONYEIOE M A13-15 0:08:16,3 0:08:14,2  ®OI NIKOYNTES 5:30
31 25 2 1588 AAMMOYZHE GANHE M A9-12  0:08:24,1 0:08:21,6 5:36
2 7 2 1587 MAMOYTEZOTIAN/AOY AOHNA F K9-12  0:08:47,0 0:08:46,0 5:51
33 8 3 1535 KOAOKA EBEAINA F K9-12  0:09:01,7 0:09:00,1  ABAnon 6:01
34 9 4 1595 NANOY ®QTEINH F K9-12  0:09:14,8 0:09:13,3 6:09
3 2 3 702 Xﬁm%g\zﬁ\onov/\oz M A9-12  0:09:184 0:09:14,7 6:12
36 27 16 1570 ETAOOMOYAOS XPHETOE M 0:09:19,1 0:09:17,0  [EAGAHEH NYPIOY 6:12
37 10 5 1531 KAPAAHE AIONYSHS F K9-12 0:09:28,1 0:09:257  ANATENHEH MYPrOY 6:18
38 28 4 1599 AOY®AT OEOAQPOS IQANNHE M A9-12  0:09:36,7 0:09:35,3 6:24
39 29 5 1589 NIKOAOMOYAOS IQANNHE M A9-12  0:09:39,6 0:09:36,4 6:26
0 11 1503 VARVOUNI VASILIKI F K16-18 0:09:39,8 0:09:36,2 6:26
4 30 6 1527 IOPAANHS XPHETOS M A9-12  0:00:48,8 0:09:46,0 IS AGAHSH MYPrOY 6:32
2 12 2 1514 FIANNATOY IQANNA F K13-15 0:10:03,9 0:10:01,1 .5 AGAHSH MOProy 6:42
43 31 4 708  TKOYTZHE AHMHTPHE M A13-15 0:10:08,1 0:10:08,1 6:45
4 32 7 1575 ®QTOMOYAOE KONSTANTINOE M A9-12  0:10:09,6 0:10:07,8 6:46
45 13 3 1597 FEQPTIOY BASIAIKH F K13-15 0:10:150 0:10:11,6 6:49
46 33 17 1581 PEBEAOE OP®EAST M 0:10:232 0:10:18,9 6:55
47 14 6 1539 KYPIAKOIOYAQOY AGANAZIA F K9-12  0:10:32,8 0:10:30,2 KevTpo MoAgpikwy Texvwv 7:01
48 15 7 1516 FIOBANH KATEPINA F K9-12  0:10:39,7 0:10:36,2  Avayévvnon 7:06
49 16 8 1582 PEBEAOY IPIAA F K9-12  0:10:51,4 0:10:47,4 7:14
50 34 8 701 XPISTOAOYAOMOYAOZ ®IAINMOE M A9-12  0:10:57,8 0:10:55,0 7:18
51 35 3 1596 AIAKOMIXAAHE AAEZANAPOS M A16-18 0:10:58,5 0:10:55,8 7:18
52 3 5 1584 ANTQNOTMOYAOS AFTEAOS M A13-15 0:11:00,8 0:10:58,3 7:20
53 37 9 1525 HAIOMOYAOE MAYAOS M A9-12  0:11:035 0:11:020 IS AGAHSH MYProOY 7:22
54 17 4 1530 KAPAAH MAPIA F K13-15 0:11:31,7 0:11:285  ANATENNHEZH MYProy 7:41
55 18 9 733 MANOYZH AOHNA F K9-12  0:11:46,8 0:11:45,0 7:51
56 38 10 1528 |OPAANHE AIONYSHS M A9-12  0:12:167 0:12:14,7 TS AOAHZH MYProy 8:11
57 19 10 1547 MMOZINAKH BASIAIKH F K9-12 0:12:50,3 0:12:482 IS AGAHEH NYPIOY 8:33
58 39 6 1578 XPONOMOYAOE APIETOTEAHE M A13-15 0:12:50,6 0:12:460 ['ZAGAHEH 8:33
50 20 11 1545 MMOZINAKH BIKTQPIA F K9-12  0:13:10,9 0:13:09,0 [EAGAHEH NYPIOY 8:47
60 21 12 1577 iﬁgﬁﬁﬁm:ﬁ“ MAPIA - F Ko-12  0:13:24,3 0:13:20,8 8:56
61 40 11 713 AIAKOMIXAAHE @OAQPHS M A9-12  0:13:27,6 0:13:236 Maria 8:58
62 41 12 1557 MAMANAPEOY ANTONHE M A9-12  0:13:30,1 0:13:27,8 .5 GBAnon Mupyou 9:00
63 42 13 718 e O M A9-12  0:13:358 0:13:32,0 9:03
64 43 14 1579 GYNTANIAHE IQANNHE IOPAANHE M A9-12  0:13:36,1 0:13:32,3 9:04
65 44 7 712 TIANNOTMOYAOS XPHETOS M A13-15 0:13:46,4 0:13:44.4 9:10
66 45 15 725  SMYPOMOYAOS MQPFOs M A9-12 014140 0:14:12,6 9:29
67 46 16 1543 MAXAIPAS FEPASIMOE M A9-12  0:14:42,5 0:14:40,8  AIOAOC 9:48
68 47 17 705 SKOYTZHE ATTEAOE M A9-12  0:14:42,6 0:14:39,7 STEPN 9:48
69 22 13 1541 MAZH AIONYSIA F K9-12 0:14:550 0:14:535 [EAGAHEH NYPIOY 9:56
70 48 18 732 APAKOMOYAOY ANATOAH M A9-12 0:15:542  0:15:52,3 10:36
71 23 14 703 SMHAIQMOYAOY EAEQNOPA F K9-12 0:16:22,4  0:16:19,9 10:54
72 24 15 1576 XAPAAAMMIAH AIONYEIA F K9-12 0:17:25,5  0:17:20,9 11:36



